VETERANS LEAGUE - WESTERN DIVISION, HORSPATH, OXFORD 19 MAY 2008

Event Pos Name Club Performance
WOMEN - TRACK
2000M WALK - O35 1st Marie Carrick AAAC 13.41.7
2nd Rose Webb RAC 14.20.0
3rd S Christie WRR 15.22.0
4th Caroline Tuttle NEW 16.34.3
2000M WALK - O50 1st Noel Blatchford AAAC 12.43.4
2nd Gill Woodland RAC 15.33.4
3rd Liz Harkness NEW 16.22.0
Non-Scorer 1st Patsy Clarke (V60) SARWFL 16.15.7
200M-035-A 1st Kay Reynolds RAC 27.6
2nd  Kerry Scudder NEW 30.2
3rd Lucy Garrod AAAC 32.8
4th B Anderson WRR 35.6
200M - O35 - B 1st Gwyneth Hueter RAC 33.8
2nd Caroline Tuttle NEW 34.2
3rd Sammy Egerton AAAC 34.7
4th S Christie WRR 43.2
200M - O50 1st Sarah Fowler NEW 34.4
2nd Trish Wilson AAAC 35.0
3rd Lyn Ahmet RAC 35.3
4th J Le Good WRR 37.6
200M - 060 1st Sue Lowry READ 34.7
2nd Jackie Charles RAC 36.7
3rd Noel Blatchford AAAC 43.5
Non-Scorer 1st Guedeep De-Meia (V35) BANH 31.1
800M -0O35 - A 1st Sue Francis READ 2.29.6
2nd Bev Hall NEW 2.52.2
3rd Lucy Garrod AAAC 2.59.9
4th Jeanette Ashton WRR 3.09.4
800M -035 - B 1st Debbie Taylor READ 2.36.3
2nd Angela Baxter NEW 3.17.2
3rd S Christie WRR 3.25.4
4th Sammy Egerton AAAC 3.32.8
800M -O50 1st J Binns WSEH 2.32.8
2nd  Gwyneth Hueter RAC 2.49.6
3rd Sarah Fowler NEW 3.01.0
4th J Le Good WRR 3.214
5th Sue Lowry READ 3.21.9
6th Charlotte Woods AAAC 4.00.0
3000M - O35 - A 1st N Gomm WRR 10.53.8
2nd Sue Francis READ 11.24.0
3rd Sarah Matthews AAAC 12.16.9
4th Bev Hall NEW 12.25.2
3000M - O35 - B 1st Jeanette Ashton WRR 13.22.4
2nd Julia Wiblin AAAC 13.30.7
3rd Angela Baxter NEW 14.53.5
3000M - O50 1st Gwyneth Hueter RAC 12.38.7
2nd Trish Wilson AAAC 12.54.8
3rd J Le Good WRR 14.24.7
4th P Siddens WSEH 14.33.0
5th Roz Pearson NEW 14.38.0
4 x 400M RELAY 1st Radley AC 5.11.3
2nd  Abingdon Amblers AC 5.14.4
3rd Witney Road Runners 5.24.6
4th Newbury AC 5.26.0
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WOMENS FIELD
Discus - O35

Discus - O50

Non-Scorer

Triple Jump - O35

Triple Jump - O50

Shot Put - O35

Shot Put - O50

Shot Put - O60

MATCH POINTS

MENS - TRACK

2000M WALK - O35

2000M WALK - O50

200M - O35 - A

200M - O35 -B

200M - 050

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
1st
1st
2nd
3rd
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
1st
2nd
3rd

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
1st
2nd
3rd
4th

Julie Wilson
Jacqui Cherry
Marie Carrick
Caroline Tuttle
Viv Branch

Di Mitchell

Liz Harkness
Daphne Marler

Natasha Mighty (V35)

Sarah Rudd
Jackie Charles
Sammy Egerton
Lyn Ahmet
Carol Edwards
Sarah Fowler

J Le Good
Daphne Marler
Natasha Mighty
Julie Wilson
Bev Hall
Jeanette Ashton
Marie Carrick
Dianne Mitchell
Viv Branch
Judith Le Good
Roz Pearson
Jackie Charles
Noel Blatchford
Daphne Marler

Abingdon Amblers AC

Radley AC
Newbury AC

Witney Road Runners

Reading AC

Windsor, Slough, Eton & Hounslow

Simon Johnson
Pete Stepney
John Spurway
Steve Whelan
Graham Chapman
Ray Stevens
Nick Gough

G Le Good

S Dorset
Darren Ward
Gareth Davies
Gary Jennings
Charlie Batts

D Hodge

Tim Osman
Mike Cottam
Adrian Walley
P Ainslie
Alistair Duncan
Rod Davies

R Stockting
Colin Mitchell
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READ
RAC
AAAC
NEW
RAC
AAAC
NEW
WSEH
RAC
NEW
RAC
AAAC
RAC
AAAC
NEW
WRR
WSEH
RAC
READ
NEW
WRR
AAAC
AAAC
RAC
WRR
NEW
RAC
AAAC
WSEH

READ
AAAC
RAC
OCAC
OCAC
READ
AAAC
WRR
WSEH
RAC
OCAC
AAAC
WRR
WSEH
OCAC
RAC
AAAC
WRR
RAC
WSEH
WRR
AAAC

29.25
28.73
14.84
10.49
16.89
16.09
13.44
10.05
23.53
8.30
7.70
6.43
7.58
7.28
6.75
6.20
5.74
10.03
9.62
5.95
5.48
4.93
6.87
6.79
5.97
3.56
6.76
5.28
3.88

127
119
109
81
50
28

11.12.2
12.34.3
13.41.1
13.50.0
10.37.7
12.42.7
12.44.7
13.41.7
23.8
24.0
251
25.8
26.9
26.3
26.8
27.6
27.8
33.8
251
271
29.5
29.7



5th Chris Padmore OCAC 70.8
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200M - 060

Non-Scorers

800M -O35 - A

800M -O35-B

800M - 050

Non-Scorers

4 x 400M RELAY

MENS FIELD
Javelin - O35

Javelin - O50

Non-Scorers

Triple Jump - O35

Triple Jump - O50

Pole Vault - O35

Pole Vault - O50

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
1st
2nd
3rd

1st
2nd
3rd
4th

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
1st
2nd
1st
2nd
3rd
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
1st
2nd
3rd
1st
2nd
3rd
4th

D Wardle

Paul Jennings
Bruce Charles

John Cullingham
Charlie Sutton (V50)
Manuel Stone (V50)
Neil Druce (V40)
Simon Atkin (V40)
Des King (V60)
Steve Overton
Steve Bond

Dave Bosley

S Arscott

Mike Cottam

Andy Tuttle

M Baillie

Roger Bradley

P Kennedy

Kent Dixon

Adam Clitherow

P Ainslie

Trevor Dixon

M Hill

G Le Good

James Wigmore
Ray Stevens

Simon Atkins (V40)
Neil Druce (V40)
Manuel Stone (V50)

Oxford City AC
Radley AC

Abingdon Amblers AC
Witney Road Runners

Charlie Sutton
Gary Jennings
Mick Cottam
Robert Benfield
Ron Jones

Dave Kuester
Mike Miles
Alistair Duncan
Mike Bale

Paul Jennings (V50)
John Peake (V40)
Gareth Davies
Charlie Batts
Kent Dixon
Alistair Duncan
Derek Wardle
Richard Stockting
Manuel Stone
Dave Roberts
Tom Osman
Charlie Batts
Richard Stockting
Alistair Duncan
Bruce Charles
Paul Jennings
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WSEH
AAAC
OCAC
READ
OCAC
OCAC
WHH
WHH
AAAC
OCAC
READ
AAAC
WSEH
RAC
NEW
WRR
OCAC
WSEH
AAAC
RAC
WRR
OCAC
WSEH
WRR
AAAC
READ
WHH
WHH
OCAC

OCAC
AAAC
RAC
WRR
AAAC
OCAC
WRR
RAC
WYC
AAAC
WHH
OCAC
WRR
AAAC
RAC
WSEH
WRR
OCAC
AAAC
OCAC
WRR
WRR
RAC
OCAC
AAAC

274
33.4
35.4
44.4
26.5
27.5
27.9
28.8
43.7
2.10.5
2.11.3
2.141
2147
2.271
2.28.6
2.30.4
2.13.6
2.16.7
2.25.2
2.28.1
2.40.1
2.23.6
2.243
2.40.4
2.43.0
2.57.5
2.36.2
2.36.2
3.04.6

3.56.9
4.13.8
4.15.5
4.34.7

33.59
31.09
25.56
18.59
32.96
32.02
26.13
24.60
20.89
28.36
25.72
12.70
9.95
8.39
9.92
9.71
7.62
7.52
2.30
1.70
1.50
2.20
1.90
1.70
1.30



Discus - O35

Discus - O50

Discus - 060

Non-Scorers

MATCH POINTS

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
1st

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th

Guy Perryman
Gary Jennings
Richard Hart

Rob Benfield
Andy Middleton
Ron Jones
Alistair Duncan
Mike Bale

Charlie Sutton
Mike Miles

Dave Kuester
Richard Jegou
Paul Jennings
Lawrence Thomas
John Peake (V40)

Oxford City AC

Abingdon Amblers AC

Radley AC

Witney Road Runners

Windsor, Slough, Eton & Hounslow
Reading AC

Wycombe Phoenix Harriers
Newbury AC
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READ
AAAC
OCAC
WRR
RAC
AAAC
RAC
WYC
OCAC
WRR
OCAC
RAC
AAAC
WYC
WHH

35.29
34.58
24.77
19.51
17.45
31.89
27.15
24.80
21.99
19.25
33.03
29.48
24.59
16.80
24.96

128
113
87
83
57
39
15



